


2

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Apples

Apricots

Asparagus

Beans (Lima)

Beans (Snap)

Beets

Blackberries

Blueberries

Broccoli

Cabbage

Cantaloupe

Carrots

Cauliflower

Celery

Cherries (Tart)

Cherries (Sweet)

Cucumbers

Corn (Sweet)

Eggplant

Meat & Cheese

Mushrooms

Nectarines

Onions

Peaches

Pears

Peas

Peppers

Plums

Potatoes

Pumpkins

Raspberries

Spinach

Squash (Summer)

Squash (Winter)

Strawberries

Tomatoes (Field)

Tomatoes (Greenhouse)

Turnips

Watermelon

WHAT’S IN SEASON NOW?

PA PRODUCE AVAILABILITY BY MONTH



1

WHY BUY LOCAL?

AS RESIDENTS OF SOUTH CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA, 
we are among some of the most fortunate in the country. We are 
surrounded by small family farms who work hard to produce high 
quality foods to nourish us and tickle our taste buds.

When we purchase locally produced items, we do so much more 
than just feed ourselves and our families. We create a stronger lo-
cal economy and support small farms so they remain in operation. 
We “vote” with our dollars. Plus, we help to preserve the beauty 
of open spaces in our community.

Many times locally produced items are different than what is typi-
cally offered by “big box” stores, because local farmers who retail 
their products from their farm or from a nearby market do not 
need to consider how well their product will endure a long ride to 
its destination. This gives us opportunities to enjoy more delicate 
products with a flavor that surpasses many products bred for ship-
ping long distances. 

Another benefit of eating locally produced food is the higher nutri-
ent levels that can be retained in produce. As soon as fruits and 
vegetables are picked, they begin to degrade. Nutrients are lost 
while our food is shipped to us! In addition, reducing shipping helps 
to keep our air and waterways cleaner. We also find that the meats 
and cheeses from small farms have a fuller flavor than the products 
that are produced en masse. 

This guide is a good starting point for 
your journey into South Central PA 
produced food. When shopping at farms 
and markets, please feel free to ask where 
something came from or about the prac-
tices used in its production.  And of course 
enjoy your local foods! 

THE CAPITAL RC&D SOUTH CENTRAL PA LOCAL 
FOOD GUIDE is intended to assist consumers in sourcing 
their diet locally by providing a listing of local farms and farmers 
markets, organized by county. Capital RC&D is the project spon-
sor and contact for this guide. Contact Cheryl Burns at Capital 
RC&D for more information, 717-241-4361 or cburns@capitalrcd.
org. For more information visit our website:

www.capitalrcd.org

ABOUT THIS GUIDE



22

OUR GOAL is to make it easier for you to find, 
choose, and appreciate great local foods while sup-
porting the farmers and lands that produce them. 

This year’s food guide is organized into categories to 
make it easier to find the particular type of product 
that you’re looking for.  Farms are listed under the 
category that best describes the main focus of their 
business.  There’s also a handy index of farms, orga-
nized by county, at the back of the guide. 

As you look through the guide, you’ll notice that 
many farms sell a wide variety of products.  Being 
able to ask the person who grows your food about 
all of their offerings and how they’re grown or raised 
is one of the many benefits of buying local food, and 
most farmers will welcome your questions.

By the same token, we encourage you to give us a 
call or send us an email with your comments, sug-
gestions for future editions, and any corrections or 
updates of the information listed in this guide.  We 
hope this booklet will be a valuable resource for our 
community, and we hope you will join with us to help 
spread the word about the wonderful variety of local 
foods being grown, sold and savored right here in 
South Central PA.

JUNIATA

PERRY

CUMBERLAND

FRANKLIN

ADAMS

YORK

DAUPHIN
LEBANON

HOW TO USE THIS GUIDE

The Capital RC&D South Central PA Local Food Guide comprises 
farms and farmers market listings within Adams, Cumberland, 
Dauphin, Franklin, Lebanon, Juniata, Perry Counties, and York 
County.

PARTICIPATING COUNTIES



3

FARMERS MARKETS

ADAMS

ADAMS COUNTY FARM FRESH MARKET — 
GETTYSBURG HERITAGE CENTER 
297 Steinwehr Avenue, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-337-1492; www.acfarmersmarkets.org 
OPEN: Seasonal, Wed 2pm–6pm 
ACCEPTS: SNAP

ADAMS COUNTY FARM FRESH MARKET — 
THE OUTLET SHOPPES AT GETTYSBURG 
1863 Gettysburg Village Drive,  
The Outlet Shoppes at Gettysburg, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-337-1492; www.acfarmersmarkets.org 
OPEN: Seasonal, Fri 9:30am–2pm; Sat 9:30am–2pm 
ACCEPTS: SNAP

GETTYSBURG FARMERS MARKET 
18 Carlisle Street, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-334-8151; www.gettysburgfarmmarket.com 
OPEN: Seasonal, 7am– 12pm

CUMBERLAND
CARLISLE COUNTRY MARKET 
1446 Holly Pike, Carlisle, 17015 
717-254-6457; www.carlislecountrymarket.com 
OPEN: All Year, Fri 7am–4pm, Sat 7am–4pm

FARMERS ON THE SQUARE 
North Hanover Street & West High Street 
On the Square, Carlisle, 17013 
www.farmersonthesquare.com 
OPEN: May–Late Fall, Wed 3pm–7pm;  
See website for off-season hours and locations 
ACCEPTS: SNAP

FARMERS ON WALNUT 
2145 Walnut St., Camp Hill, 17011 
717-979-9700; www.farmersonwalnut.org 
OPEN: May-Nov; Thur 3pm–7pm;  
See website for off-season hours and locations 
ACCEPTS: SNAP



4

FARMERS MARKET

MOUNTAIN LAKES MARKET 
1800 Newville Road, Carlisle, 17013 
717-713-4698; www.mtnlakesmarket.com 
OPEN: All Year, Mon-Fri 9am–6pm, Sat 9am–5pm

THOUGHTFUL FARMERS MARKET 
37 E. Garfield St., Shippensburg 
OPEN: May–Nov, Thu 3pm–7pm

WEST SHORE FARMERS MARKET 
900 Market Street, Lemoyne, 17043 
717-737-9881; www.westshorefarmersmarket.com 
OPEN: All Year: Tue 8am–3pm, Fri 8am–7pm, Sat 8am–2pm

DAUPHIN

BROAD STREET MARKET 
1233 North Third Street, Harrisburg, 17102 
717-236-7923; www.broadstreetmarket.org 
OPEN: All Year; Wed 7am–2pm, Thu-Fri 7am–5pm, Sat 7am–4pm

CROSSROADS SALE & MARKET, INC. 
Route 25, Gratz, 17030 
717-365-3055 
OPEN: All Year, Fri Noon–7pm

PA FARMER’S OPEN AIR MARKET 
Farm Show Parking Lot, Industrial Drive & Cameron Street, Harrisburg,  
717-697-9617 
OPEN: May–November

FRANKLIN
JIM’S MARKET 
255 Grant Street, Chambersburg, 17201 
717-264-1273 
OPEN: All Year; Fri 8am–6pm, Sat 8am–1pm

MERCERSBURG FARMERS MARKET 
Summit Health Center, Mercersburg, 17236 
717-328-2540 
OPEN: May–Oct, Sat 8am–12pm

NORTH SQUARE FARMERS MARKET 
North Main Street, Chambersburg, 17201 
717-377-9029; www.northsquarefarmersmarket.com 
OPEN: May-Oct,  Sat 8am–12pm



5

LEBANON
FARMSTEAD FARMERS MARKET 
1976 Laudermilch Road, Palmyra, 17078 
717-469-2606; www.farmsteadmarket.com 
OPEN: All Year (Fri-Sat)

LEBANON FARMERS MARKET 
35 S. 8th St., Lebanon, 17078 
717-274-3663; www.lebanonfarmersmarket.com 
OPEN: All Year; Thu-Fri 8am–7pm, Sat 7am–3pm

PALMYRA PRODUCERS-ONLY MARKET 
325 S. Railroad St., Palmyra, 17078 
717-867-2874; www.palmyrafarmersmarket.com 
OPEN: May-Oct, Sat 8am–12pm 
ACCEPTS: SNAP

YORK
CENTRAL MARKET HOUSE 
34 W. Philadelphia St., York, 17401 
717-848-2243; www.centralmarketyork.com 
OPEN: Call for information

HANOVER FARMERS’ MARKET 
210 East Chestnut St., Hanover, 17331 
717-637-3877 
OPEN: All Year; Sat 6am–12pm

MARKET & PENN STREET FARMERS MARKET 
380 West Market Street, York, 17401 
717-848-1402; www.pennstreetfarmersmarket.com 
OPEN: Tue, Fri, Sat 6am–3pm

THE MARKETS AT SHREWSBURY 
12025 Susquehanna Trail, Glen Rock, 17327 
www.marketsatshrewsbury.com 
OPEN: Thu 9am–5pm, Fri 9am–7pm, Sat 8am–5pm



6

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

ADAMS
AMAZING HEART FARM 
181 Orrtanna Road, Orrtanna, 17353 
413-358-3400; www.thisamazingheart.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Fruit 
SEE ALSO: CSA

BARBOURS FRUIT MARKET 
4045 Chambersburg Rd, Biglerville, 17307 
717-334-0178 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Preserves, Honey, Fruit

BEECH SPRINGS FARM 
784 Mount Carmel Road, Orrtanna, 17353 
717-642-5695; www.beechspringsfarm.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Herbs, Flowers 
SEE ALSO: CSA

BEECHWOOD ORCHARDS 
984 Carlisle Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-6563; www.beechwoodorchards.com 
OPEN: May-Jan; Call Ahead 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Herbs, Flowers, 
Honey 
ACCEPTS: SNAP, FMNP

BOYER NURSERY AND ORCHARDS, INC. 
405 Boyer Nursery Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-8558; www.boyernurseries.com 
OPEN: Mar-Dec; Mon-Fri 7am–5pm, Sun 12pm–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, Garden 
Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Maple 
Products, Christmas Trees, Crafts, Fruit, Tours, Nursery Stock 
ACCEPTS: SNAP, FMNP 
PYO AVAILABLE

BRENT’S BERRY FARM & HYDRO-GREENS 
138 Brent Road, Fairfield, 17320 
717-642-1555; www.brentsberryfarm.com 
OPEN: May-Aug; Thu-Sat, 10am–5pm; Sun 10am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries 
PYO AVAILABLE



7

BROAD VALLEY ORCHARD 
1934 Wenksville Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-4131; www.broadvalleyorchard.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit 
SEE ALSO: CSA

BROWNVALLEY FARMS 
295 Hickory Road, Littlestown, 17340 
717-359-5084 
OPEN: May-Oct; Mon-Sat 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Beef 
PYO AVAILABLE

BUTTERCUP FARM MARKETS, INC., THE 
1246B Route 194 North, Abbottstown, 17301 
717-259-6594; www.buttercupmarket.com 
OPEN: April-December 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, Garden 
Plants, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Crafts 
PYO AVAILABLE

CANTER BERRY TAILS APPLE RANCH 
989 Center Mills Road, Aspers, 17304 
717-677-8900 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental, 
Accomodation, Tours

COMMON GROUND FARMS 
668 Rt. 194 N., Hanover, 17331 
717-451-4421 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Herbs, Flowers, Eggs, Specialty 
Meats

DONALDSON FARM MARKET 
3345 Fairfield Road, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-642-6223 
OPEN: April-December 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, 
Baked Goods, Honey, Dairy, Eggs, Crafts, Fruit

EVERBLOSSOM FARM 
6363 Carlisle Pike, East Berlin, 17316 
717-624-4469; www.everblossomfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables 
SEE ALSO: CSA



8

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

GRAY WOLF PLANTATION 
350 Forest Drive, New Oxford, 17350 
717-624-7204; www.greywolfplantation.com 
OPEN: Sept.1-Oct.31 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Tree Fruit, Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental, 
Preserves, Honey, Crafts, Fruit, Tours 
PYO AVAILABLE

HACIENDA SHILOH INTERNATIONAL 
327 Knox Drive, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-642-9161 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Garden Plants, Herbal Products, Soap

HISTORIC ROUND BARN & FARM MARKET 
298 Cashtown Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-334-1984; www.roundbarngettysburg.com 
OPEN: May-Oct (Daily);  Nov-Apr (Seasonal Hours) 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants, Seasonal/
Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Maple Products, Cheese, 
Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Beef, Crafts, Fruit

HOFFMAN’S FARM MARKET 
5200 Hanover Road, Hanover, 17331 
717-667-9492 
OPEN: May-Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, 
Baked Goods, Honey, Fruit

HOLLABAUGH BROS. FRUIT FARM & MARKET, INC. 
545 Carlisle Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-9494; www.hollabaughbros.com 
OPEN: May-Dec 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, 
Maple Products, Crafts, Fruit, Tours 
ACCEPTS: FMNP

HONDA ACRES 
170 Honda Road, Littlestown, 17340 
717-359-5429 
OPEN: Mar-Nov 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Preserves, Baked Goods, Brooms

KEHR FAMILY FARM 
512 Basehoar Road, Littlestown, 17340 
717-359-9721 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental 
PYO AVAILABLE



9

KIMES CIDER MILL, INC. 
171 Church Street, Bendersville, 17306 
717-677-7539; www.kimescidermill.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit, Preserves, Fruit, Cider

LATIMORE VALLEY FARMS, INC. 
10 Latimore Valley Road, York Springs, 17372 
717-528-7100; www.latimorevalleyfarms.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, Fruit, 
Grain

MARKER’S BERRY PATCH 
80 Berry Patch Lane, Orrtanna, 17353 
717-642-5551 
OPEN: Jun-Aug 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries

MCDANNELL FRUIT FARM AND MARKET 
332 N. High Street, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-6922; www.mcdannellsfruitfarm.com 
OPEN: July-Nov; Mon-Fri 9am–5:30pm, Sat-Sun 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental, 
Preserves, Honey 
ACCEPTS: FMNP

OYLER’S ORGANIC FARM 
400 Pleasant Valley Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-8411; www.oylersorganicfarms.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit, Eggs, Beef

THE PETER’S ORCHARD 
10540 Carlisle Pike, Gardners, 17324 
717-528-4380 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Herbs, Seasonal/
Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Maple Products, Cider

QUAKER VALLEY ORCHARDS AND GUEST HOUSE 
315 Quaker Valley Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-735; www.quakervalleyorchards.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Flowers, Preserves, Baked Goods, Fruit, Tree 
Nuts, Cider, Accomodation

REID’S ORCHARD AND WINERY 
2135 Buchanan Valley Road (Rt. 234), Orrtanna, 17353 
717-677-7047; www.reidsorchardwinery.com 
OPEN: All Year; Wed-Sun 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Wine/Beer 
SEE ALSO: Vineyard



10

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

SANDOE’S FRUIT MARKET 
304 Carlisle Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-8310 
OPEN: All Year; Mon-Fri 8am–6pm, Sat-Sun 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Herbs, Flowers, 
Garden Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, 
Fruit

SHERLOCK’S FARM 
385 Locust Lane, Abbottstown, 17301 
717-259-5540; www.sherlocksfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
SEE ALSO: CSA

SWARTZ’S PUMPKIN PATCH 
232 North High Street, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-0831; www.swartzpumpkinpatch.com 
OPEN: June-Oct (Hours vary by crop) 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Melon, Seasonal/Ornamental 
ACCEPTS: FMNP 
PYO AVAILABLE

SYCAMORE RIDGE 
5860 Old Harrisburg Road, York Springs, 17372 
717-817-6892 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Tree Fruit, Flowers

TAYLOR’S GREENHOUSE 
265 Fairgrounds Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-7471; www.taylorsgreenhouse.com 
OPEN: Mar-June 1st 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants, 
Seasonal/Ornamental

TERRAPIN STATION HERB FARM 
1795 Cranberry Road, York Springs, 17372 
717-528-8402; www.tsherbfarm.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants, Preserves, 
Baked Goods, Honey, Eggs, Fruit

THREE SPRINGS FRUIT MARKET, LLC. 
1606 Bendersville-Wenksville Road, Aspers, 17304 
717-667-7186; www.threespringsfruitfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Preserves, Wholesale



11

TUCKEY’S MOUNTAIN GROWN BERRIES 
290 Wenksville Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-6107 
OPEN: Call ahead 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit 
SEE ALSO: CSA

VALLEY VIEW FARM MARKET 
1937 Baltimore Pike, East Berlin, 17316 
717-292-2950 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Garden Plants, Eggs, 
Specialty Meats, Tree Nuts

WEISER ORCHARDS FARM MARKET 
65 Bonner Hill Road, York Springs, 17372 
717-528-4796 
OPEN: Mid June-Nov 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Seasonal/
Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Maple Products

WILLOW VALLEY FARM MARKET 
755 Pecher Road, Fairfield, 17320 
717-642-5180 
OPEN: Apr-Dec 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Garden Plants, Eggs, Crafts, Fruit

WILSON, WILLIAM B. & MARK M. 
625 Quaker Valley Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-7791 
OPEN: Seasonal 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries 
PYO AVAILABLE

WOERNER ORCHARDS 
1140 Carrolls Tract Road, Orrtanna, 17353 
717-642-5240 
OPEN: Jun-Dec 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental, 
Preserves, Honey

YELLOW HILL FARM 
670 Yellow Hill Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-677-8188; www.home.earthlink.net/~yellowhillfarm/ 
OPEN: Seasonal 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Preserves 
PYO AVAILABLE



12

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

CUMBERLAND
BASESHORE FARMS 
6080 Creekview Road, Mechanicsburg, 17050 
717-576-0787 
OPEN: Jun-Oct; Mon-Fri 10am–7pm, Sat 9am–5pm, Sun 12pm–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Flowers, 
Seasonal/Ornamental, Honey

BEAM’S BLUE MOUNTAIN FARM 
13374 Lurgan Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-532-5537; www.beamsbluemountain.com 
OPEN: Jun-Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Seasonal/Ornamental

BELTVIEW FARM 
Park Drive & Lerew Road, Boiling Springs, 17007 
717-241-3012 
OPEN: Jul-Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers

BREEZY VALLEY FARM 
(FORMERLY BURKHOLDER’S ROADSIDE STAND) 
Between the Rt. 81 and Rt.233/Rt.11 intersection — Not quite across 
from the Cumberland Drive-in, Newville, 17241 
717-776-3930 
OPEN: Late May-Sept; Mon-Sat 9am–5:30pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Garden Plants, 
Seasonal/Ornamental, Honey

CUMBERLAND VALLEY PRODUCE AUCTION 
101 Springfield Road, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-530-5007 
OPEN: Mar-Nov 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Fruit

DERICK ORCHARD 
1102 Mountain Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-423-5549 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Preserves, Fruit

DICKINSON COLLEGE FARM 
553 Park Drive, Boiling Springs, 17007 
717-243-5996; www.blogs.dickinson.edu/farm/ 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Eggs, Specialty Meats 
SEE ALSO: CSA

EARTH SPRING FARM 
250 Old State Road, Gardners, 17324 
(717) 805-7778; www.earthspringcsa.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Fruit 
SEE ALSO: CSA



13

ESH’S PRODUCE 
16417 Cumberland Highway, Newburg, 17240 
717-532-3216 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Preserves, Fruit

FROST ARROW FARM 
Carlisle, PA 17013 
631-682-5517; www.frostarrowfarms.blogspot.com

GARDEN GATE FARM MARKET 
1613 Trindle Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-240-0855 
OPEN: Seasonal; Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri 9am–6pm; Sat 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Garden Plants, Preserves, Baked Goods, 
Honey, Cheese, Fruit

KLINE ROAD PRODUCE 
107 Kline Road, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-532-3750 
OPEN: Jun-Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Melon

MAPLEWOOD PRODUCE AND GREENHOUSE 
8564 Old Scotland Road, Shippensburg, 17258 
717-532-3278 
OPEN: Year Round; Mon-Fri 8am–6pm, Sat 8am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Flowers, Garden 
Plants, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Dairy, Cheese, Eggs, Deli, Cider 
ACCEPTS: FMNP 
PYO AVAILABLE

MT. ROCK ORCHARDS 
328 Mt. Rock Road, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-532-7795 
OPEN: July-Nov; Mon-Sun 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit

MYERS BROTHERS FARM MARKET 
1369 Creek Road, Boiling Springs, 17007 
717-258-3893 
OPEN: June-Oct; Mon-Sun 8:30am–7pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Melon

NEWVILLE PRODUCE FARM & GREENHOUSES 
379 Greenspring Road, Newville, 17241 
717-776-7717 
OPEN: Feb-Dec, Mon-Fri 9am–7pm, Sat 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, Garden 
Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental 
SEE ALSO: Nursery & Florist



14

FRUITS & VEGETABLES

OAK GROVE FARMS 
846 Fisher Road, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-766-2216; www.oakgrovefarmsinc.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, Garden 
Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Eggs, 
Cider 
SEE ALSO: CSA

PAULUS FARM MARKET 
1216 South York Street, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-697-4330; www.paulusfarmmarket.com 
OPEN: All Year (Limited Winter Hours) 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Flowers, Preserves, 
Baked Goods, Honey, Dairy, Eggs, Chicken, Pork, Beef, Deli, Cider

PUNKIN POINT FARM 
825 York Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-249-7969 
OPEN: Sept-Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Dairy, Eggs

SHARED EARTH FARM 
131 State Road, Mechanicsburg, 17050 
717-697-0762; www.sharedearthfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Tree Nuts

SHIPPENSBURG AUCTION CENTER 
1122 Ritner Highway, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-532-5511 
OPEN: Call for information

SNYDER’S FRUIT FARM 
72 Old Barn Lane, Newville, 17241 
717-776-5804 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Fruit

TOIGO ORCHARDS 
750 South Mountain Estates Road, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-530-9661; www.toigoorchards.com 
OPEN: Jun-Nov 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Tree Fruit, Cider

DAUPHIN
BLYLER FRUIT FARM 
7922 Route 25, Spring Glen, 17978 
717-365-3177; www.blylerfruitfarm.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit



15

JOSHUA FARM 
213 South 18th Street, Harrisburg, PA 17104,  
717-236-4464; www.joshuafarm.wordpress.com 
OPEN: Call for info 
PRODUCTS: Vegetables, CSA 
ACCEPTS: SNAP

SCHWARTZ FARMS 
278 Pond Road, Lykens, 17048 
717-365-3218 
OPEN: Jun-Oct, 8am–8pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Garden Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental, 
Honey, Fruit

STONEY CREEK VALLEY FARM & COOL BEANS CSA 
Dauphin, 17018 
717-834-9667; www.coolbeanscsa.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Garden Plants, Eggs 
SEE ALSO: CSA, Nursery & Florist

STRITES ORCHARD 
1000 Strites Road, Harrisburg, 17111 
717-564-3130; www.stritesorchard.com 
OPEN: All Year; Mon-Fri, 8am–7pm, Sat 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, 
Garden Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, 
Christmas Trees, Fruit, Cider 
SEE ALSO: CSA 
ACCEPTS: SNAP, FMNP, WIC 
PYO Available

WHOLESOME LIVING ACRES 
196 Smucker Hill Road, Lykens, 17048 
717-365-3064 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Eggs, Beef

ZEISET’S FAMILY FARM 
319 Minnich Road, Millersburg, 17061 
717-362-2021 
OPEN: Call for information



16

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

FRANKLIN
BENDERS POTATO BARN 
1120 Lincoln Highway East, Chambersburg, 17201 
717-264-6720 
OPEN: All Year; Mon-Sat 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Baked Goods, 
Honey, Maple Products, Dairy, Eggs, Deli, Fruit

BINGAMAN’S FARM MARKET 
14120 Williamsport Pike, Greencastle, 17225 
717-597-5555 
OPEN: Jun-Sept 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Garden Plants, Fruit

BINGHAM’S ORCHARD MARKET 
9823 Lincoln Way West, St. Thomas, 17252 
OPEN: All Year; Sun-Sat 8:30am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit, Preserves, Cider

EARTH ‘N EATS 
7509 Wayne Highway, Waynesboro, 17268 
717-765-0150 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables

FULTON FARM AT WILSON COLLEGE 
1015 Philadelphia Ave, Chambersburg, 17201 
717-709-1995 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables 
SEE ALSO: CSA

ISAAC W HORST ORCHARDS 
11132 Tanyard Hill Rd, Orrstown, 17244 
717-532-2842 
OPEN: Jul-Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental 
PYO AVAILABLE

LESTER F. GABER 
6574 Wayne Highway, Waynesboro, 17268 
717-263-9349 
OPEN: May-Dec 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Cider

LONG LANE ORCHARD 
5355 Hess-Benedict Rd, Waynesboro, 17268 
717-762-4151 
OPEN: Sep – Nov, 1pm–6pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Tree Fruit, Preserves, Maple Products



17

PAUL’S COUNTRY MARKET 
6374 Nunnery Road, Waynesboro, 17268 
717-762-4840 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, Baked 
Goods, Honey, Dairy, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Beef, Fiber, Deli

TRACEY’S ORCHARD 
12483 Hollowell Church Road, Greencastle, 17225 
717-597-7565; www.traceysorchard.com 
OPEN: Seasonal, Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Seasonal/
Ornamental, Preserves, Honey, Cider

TRAYERS GREENHOUSE & FARM MARKET 
11452 Welsh Run Road, Mercersburg, 17236 
717-328-2456; www.trayersfarm.com 
OPEN: Seasonal, Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental 
PYO AVAILABLE

JUNIATA

JADE FAMILY FARM 
1424 Matamoras Road, Port Royal, 17802 
717-527-4719; www.jadefamilyfarm.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Chicken 
SEE ALSO: CSA, Meat & Poultry

VILLAGE ACRES FARM AND FOOD SHED 
229 Cuba Mills Rd, Mifflintown, 17059 
717-436-9477; www.villageacresfarm.com 
OPEN: All Year; Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Melon, Herbs, Flowers, Garden 
Plants, Preserves, Honey, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Catering 
SEE ALSO: Caterer, CSA

LEBANON
BARE FOOT ORGANICS 
Lebanon 
717-277-5461; www.barefootorganics.us 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Eggs, Beef 
CSA, MEAT & POULTRY



18

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

ELI AND GINGRICH’S FRUIT FARM 
534 Palmyra-Bellegrove Rd, Annville, 17003 
717-867-1959 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Fruit

FREY’S FARM MARKET 
1874 Colebrook Road, Lebanon, 17042 
717-272-6342 
OPEN: Memorial Day – Labor Day, Mon-Fri 8:30am–6pm, Sat 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Flowers, Preserves, Baked Goods, 
Honey

GRAY’S APPLE RIDGE ORCHARD 
144 Greble Road, Jonestown, 17038 
717-865-3997; www.graysappleridge.com 
OPEN: Seasonal, 9 am to 7pm, PYO Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental, Cider 
PYO AVAILABLE

HONEY BEAR ORCHARD 
1819 Thompson Avenue, Lebanon, 17046 
717-867-4611; www.honeybearorchards.com 
OPEN: Seasonal, Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit 
PYO AVAILABLE

HOWARD’S FARM FRESH PRODUCE 
724 W. Main St. (Route 422 West-Parking lot of Laudermilch Meats), 
Annville, 17003 
717-926-0927 
OPEN: May-Oct, Tue-Thu 9am–6pm, Fri 9am–8pm, Sat 9am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, 
Preserves, Honey, Cider

LANDISDALE FARM 
838 Ono Road, Jonestown, 17038 
717-865-6220; www.landisdalefarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Beef 
SEE ALSO: CSA

LEBANON PRODUCE AUCTION 
166 W. Reistville Road, Myerstown, 17067 
717-949-2643 
OPEN: All Year; 9:30 am

MAPLE ACRES 
1021 E. Maple Street, Lebanon, 17046 
717-279-7973 
OPEN: Apr-Oct, Call for Information



19

PALMYRA REAL FOOD EMPORIUM 
707 East Broad St., Palmyra, 17078 
717-838-0028; www.palmyrarealfood.com 
OPEN: All Year; Thu 9am–7pm, Fri 8am–6pm, Sat 8am–3pm 
SEE ALSO: Cheese & Dairy, Meat & Poultry 
ACCEPTS: SNAP

RISSER-MARVEL FARM MARKET 
2425 Horseshoe Pike, Annville, 17003 
717-838-1438; www.rissermarvel.com 
OPEN: Apr-Dec, Mon-Fri 9am– 6pm, Sat 9am– 5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Melon, Flowers, 
Preserves, Baked Goods, Dairy, Cheese, Eggs, Deli, Fruit, Cider

SAUDERS’S STRAWBERRIES 
40 Lengle Rd, Myerstown, 17067 
717-866-5807 
OPEN: June, Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries 
PYO AVAILABLE

SEYFERT ORCHARDS, INC. 
1050 Mount Zion Rd., Lebanon, 17046 
717-272-2966 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Fruit 
PYO AVAILABLE

SYCAMORE SPRING ORCHARD 
2501 Heilmandale Road, Jonestown, 17038 
717-867-4389; www.sycamorespringorchard.com 
OPEN: All Year, 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental, Baked Goods, Fruit 
PYO AVAILABLE

ULRICH’S FARM MARKET 
Rt 897 between Schaefferstown and Newmanstown, ,  
717-949-4078; www.facebook.com/ulrichsfarm 
OPEN: Apr-Fall; Mon,Wed,Fri, 9am–9pm; Tue,Thu, 12pm–7pm; Sat 
9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Fruit

ZIMMY’S GREENHOUSE & PRODUCE 
318 State Route 501 N., Myerstown, 17067 
OPEN: Mar-Dec; Mon,Tue,Fri, 8am–5:30pm; Wed, Thu, 8am–7pm; Sat 
8am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Garden Plants, Baked Goods 
SEE ALSO: Nursery & Florist



20

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

PERRY
CHICANO SOL 
485 Picnic Grove Road, Blain, 17006 
717-536-9937 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Melon, Herbs

FARMERS PRIDE PRODUCE 
45 Richwine Road, Marysville, 17053 
717-386-8035; www.farmerspride.blogspot.com 
OPEN: All Year; By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Melon, Herbs, Flowers, Garden 
Plants

MEADOWHAWK FARM 
153 Hickory Ridge Lane, Millerstown, 17062 
717-589-7871 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit

PEACEFUL ACRES 
650 Lyons Road, Millerstown, 17062 
717-438-3121 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Melon, Eggs

PRETTY MEADOW FARM 
151 Campbell Road, Newport, 17074 
717-636-0496; www.prettymeadowfarm.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Beef 
SEE ALSO: Meat & Poultry

SPIRAL PATH FARM 
538 Spiral Path Lane, Loysville, 17047 
717-789-4433; www.spiralpathfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Melon, Herbs 
SEE ALSO: CSA



21

YORK
BROGUE HYDROPONICS 
11620 Smith Hollow Road, Brogue, 17309 
717 927-9216; www.broguehydroponics.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers

BROWN’S ORCHARDS & FARM MARKET 
8892 Susquehanna Trail South, Loganville, 17342 
717-428-2036; www.brownsorchards.com 
OPEN: Mon-Sat, 8am–8pm, Sun 11am–6pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Tree Fruit, Baked Goods, Dairy, Crafts, Deli, 
Cider

DIETZ PRODUCE  
141 Strickler’s Lane, York, 17406 
717-318-7084; www.dietzproduce.wordpress.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental

FLINCHBAUGH’S ORCHARD & FARM MARKET 
110 Ducktown Road, Hellam, 17406 
www.flinchbaughsorchard.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Seasonal/Ornamental, 
Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Maple Products, Dairy, Eggs, Crafts, 
Cider 
PYO AVAILABLE

GOLDFINCH FARM CSA 
1027 Schmuck Road, York, 17406 
717-252-3894; www.goldfinchfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Dairy, Eggs, Chicken, Pork, Beef, 
Specialty Meats, Fruit 
SEE ALSO: Fruit & Vegetables, Meat & Poultry

HORN FARM CENTER 
4945 Horn Road, York, 17406 
717-757-6441; www.hornfarmcenter.org 
OPEN: Wed 11am–7pm, Sat 9am–1pm

ILYES PRODUCE STAND 
3356 Days Mill Road, York, 17408 
717-968-6826 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Baked Goods, Chicken, 
Pork, Beef, Processing 
PYO AVAILABLE

J-MAR FARMS 
2306 South George Street, York, 17403 
717-741-4767 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, 
Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Cider



22

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

KENMAR FARMS 
335 Indian Rock Dam Road, York, 17403 
717-741-0708 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Flowers, Preserves, 
Baked Goods, Honey, Maple Products, Eggs, Cider

MAPLE LAWN FARMS 
2885 New Park Rd, New Park, 17352 
1-866-874-2538; www.maplelawnfarms.com 
OPEN: Jun-Nov, Mon-Sat 8-6, Sun 1-6pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Preserves, Baked Goods, Dairy, Fruit, Cider, Ice Cream 
PYO AVAILABLE

MILLER PLANT FARM 
430 Indian Rock Dam Road, York, 17403 
717-741-2631; www.millerplantfarm.com 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Garden Plants, Baked Goods, Fruit, 
Nursery Stock 
SEE ALSO: CSA

PAULUS ORCHARD 
522 E. Mount Airy Road, Dillsburg, 17019 
717-432-2544; www.paulusorchards.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Preserves, Baked Goods, 
Honey, Cider

PETER’S PRODUCE 
3145 Freysville Rd, Red Lion, 17356 
717-244-8222 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Fruit

PRESCOTT’S PATCH  
4648 Druck Valley Road, Hellam, 17406 
717-840-4080 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries 
SEE ALSO: CSA 
PYO AVAILABLE

RAVEN’S BLUEBERRY FARM 
137 Butter Road, York, 17404 
717-266-1470; www.ravensblueberryfarm.weebly.com 
OPEN: Mid June – Mid Aug, Daily 7am–7pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries 
PYO AVAILABLE

ROGUE FARM 
1932 Joseph Road, New Salem, 17408 
717-417-6840; www.roguefarm.net 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Baked Goods, Eggs, Chicken 
SEE ALSO: CSA



23

SPOUTWOOD FARM 
4255 Pieceville Road, Glen Rock, 17327 
717-235-6610; www.spoutwood.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers 
SEE ALSO: Fruit & Vegetables

SUNNYSIDE FARM 
1865 York Rd, Dover, 17315 
410-336-9735; www.sunny-side-farm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Honey, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, 
Pork, Beef, Tours 
SEE ALSO: Fruit & Vegetables, Meat & Poultry

SWAMP FOX FARMS 
13541 Country Club Road, Glen Rock, 17327 
717-235-8712; www.swampfoxfarms.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Honey, Fruit 
PYO AVAILABLE

TRIPLE A DWARF ACRES 
Newberrytown Peddlers Market, 700 York Road, Dover, 17315 
717-266-4624; www.newberrytownpeddlersmarket.com 
OPEN: Sat 8am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Baked Goods, Fruit

WINDY HILL ORCHARD 
1180 Highland Drive, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-766-8509 
OPEN: Sept-Nov; Daylight 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit

Also carrying Fruits & Vegetables
FAMILY TREE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

REID’S ORCHARD AND WINERY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 39

YEEHAW FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31



24

CSA

Community Supported Agriculture (CSA) is a way for consumers 
to purchase a ‘share’ of farm product that is distributed throughout 
a predetermined subscription time period.  CSA’s vary in length, 
size of distribution, and content.  CSA’s are available for fruit, 
vegetable, dairy, meat and bread products. To learn more, please 
contact one of the regional CSA providers listed below.  

Bread
LARK RISE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Fruits & Vegetables
AMAZING HEART FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

BARE FOOT ORGANICS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

BEECH SPRINGS FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

BROAD VALLEY ORCHARD CSA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

COOL BEANS CSA (STONEY CREEK VALLEY FARM) . . . . . . . . .15

DICKINSON COLLEGE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

EARTH SPRING FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

EVERBLOSSOM FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

FROST ARROW FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

FULTON FARM AT WILSON COLLEGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

GOLDFINCH FARM CSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

WATCH YOUR BUSINESS GROW

York/Cumberland/Dauphin/Lebanon
570-350-4590   | Publisher@NaturalCentralPA.com                                                           

NaturalCentralPA.com  

Lancaster/Berks 
717-399-3187  | Publisher@NALancaster.com

NALancaster.com

Now Available In  
The Following Counties:

Advertise Your  
Healthy Living and  

Sustainable Business  
in Natural Awakenings 

Magazine.



25

JADE FAMILY FARM CSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

JOSHUA FARM CSA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

LANDISDALE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

MILLER PLANT FARM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

OAK GROVE FARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

PRESCOTT’S PATCH CSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

PRETTY MEADOW FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

ROGUE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

SHERLOCK’S FARM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SPIRAL PATH FARM CSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

SPOUTWOOD FARM CSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

STRITES ORCHARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

SUNNYSIDE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

TUCKEY’S MOUNTAIN GROWN BERRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

VILLAGE ACRES FARM AND FOOD SHED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

Meat 
NORTH MOUNTAIN PASTURES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

Whole Diet
YEEHAW FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31



26

CHEESE & DAIRY

ADAMS
APPLE VALLEY CREAMERY 
541 Germany Road, East Berlin, 17316 
717-528-4520; www.applevalleycreamery.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Cheese, Eggs, Beef

CAPRINE DELIGHT GOAT DAIRY 
1778 Chambersburg Road, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-334-3263 
OPEN: All Year, Sun-Fri Noon-8PM 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Honey, Maple Products, Dairy, 
Cheese, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Specialty Meats

CUMBERLAND
FULTON’S DAIRY 
1930 Ritner Highway, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-776-3338 
OPEN: self-serve 24 hours 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Beef

KESWICK CREAMERY AT CARROCK FARM 
114 Lesher Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-440-4652; www.keswickcreamery.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Cheese, Eggs

WIL-AR FARMS 
76 Parker Road, Newville, 17241 
717-776-6552 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Cheese, Chicken, Turkey, Beef

FRANKLIN
BMB FARM 
2490 St. Thomas-Edenville Rd., Chambersburg, 17202 
717-377-3503 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Eggs, Chicken, Pork, Beef 
SEE ALSO: Meat & Poultry

THE FAMILY COW 
3854 Olde Scotland Road, Chambersburg, 17202 
717-729-9730; www.yourfamilycow.com 
OPEN: All Year; Mon-Sat 8am–6pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Dairy, Eggs, Chicken, Beef 
SEE ALSO: Meat & Poultry



27

TRICKLING SPRINGS CREAMERY  
2330 Molly Pitcher Hwy, Chambersburg, 17202 
717-709-0711; www.tricklingspringscreamery.com 
OPEN: All Year; Mon-Fri 8am–6pm, Sat 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Cheese, Eggs

WHISPERING BROOK FARM (CHEESE HAUS) 
Wilson Road and Edenville-Cheesetown Road, Chambersburg, 17202 
717-552-4039 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Preserves, Dairy, Chicken

STONER’S DAIRY FARM & CORN MAZE 
7678 Oellig Road, Mercersburg, 17236 
717-328-3617; www.stonersdairyfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Baked Goods, Cheese, Eggs, Chicken, Beef, 
Ice Cream, Tours

LEBANON
PATCHES FAMILY CREAMERY 
201 Fonderwhite Road, Lebanon, 17042 
717-273-1983; www.patchesfamilycreamery.com 
OPEN: All Year; Tue-Fri, 9am–6pm; Sat 9am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Dairy, Cheese, Eggs, Ice Cream

YORK
PERRYDELL DAIRY FARM 
90 Indian Rock Dam Road, York, 17403 
717-741-3485; www.perrydellfarm.com 
OPEN: Mon-Sat 7am–9pm, Sun 11am–6pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Preserves, Baked Goods, 
Honey, Maple Products, Dairy, Eggs, Deli, Cider, Ice Cream, Tours 
SEE ALSO: Meat & Poultry

Also carrying Cheese & Dairy Products
PALMYRA REAL FOOD EMPORIUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19



28

MEAT & POULTRY

ADAMS
CHAPEL-RIDGE FARMS 
5 Chapel-Ridge Road, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-334-4222; www.chapel-ridge.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Beef

CREEKSIDE SHEEP AND WOOL 
586 Fish and Game Road, Littlestown, 17340 
717-359-9472; www.creeksidesheep.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Specialty Meats

FOUR OAKS FARM 
451 Latimore Creek Road, York Springs, 17372 
717-701-2783 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Beef

HIGHFIELD HOLLOW FARM 
150 Hill Top Road, Gardners, 17324 
717-528-4825; www.highfieldhollow.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Honey, Specialty Meats

SHEEP-IN-HAND FARM 
1820 Red Bridge Road, New Oxford, 17350 
717-624-8154 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants, Eggs, Pork, 
Specialty Meats, Herbal Products

SHEPPARD MANSION FARMS 
117 Frederick Street, Hanover, 17331 
717-633-8075; www.sheppardmansion.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Beef

STONEY POINT FARM MARKET 
1318 Frederick Pike, Littlestown, 17340 
717-359-7591; www.stoneypointfarmmarket.com 
OPEN: Mon-Fri 7:30am–6pm, Sat 7:30am–5pm

VALLEY ENTERPRISES 
1091 Fairfield Station Road, Fairfield, 17320 
717-642-9699 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Tree Fruit, Beef

WEIKERT’S EGG FARM 
2559 Fairfield Road, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-334-3727; www.weikertseggfarm.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Eggs, Beef



29

WOOLLYBOOGERS ICELANDIC SHEEP 
865 Hilltown Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-337-9523; www.woollyboogers.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Specialty Meats, Fiber

CUMBERLAND
ADAMS FAMILY FARM 
2470 Enola Road, Carlisle, 17013 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Beef

BIJO BOER GOATS 
41 Oxford Road, Gardners, 17324 
717-486-7697; www.bijoboergoat.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Specialty Meats

HIGHLAND SPRINGS FARM 
3715 Enola Road, Newville, 17240 
717-243-8843 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Beef

LIL’ PONDEROSA ENTERPRISES 
44 Ponderosa Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-245-2820 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Beef

NATURE’S NOOK FARM 
740 Shed Road, Newville, 17241 
717-776-5619 
OPEN: All Year — By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Berries, Beef, Tree Nuts

NORTH MOUNTAIN BUTCHER SHOP 
4722 Enola Road, Newville, 17241 
717-776-7823 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Pork, Beef

OTTERBEIN ACRES 
10071 Otterbein Church Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-423-6689 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Cheese, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Beef, Specialty 
Meats

PAINTED HAND FARM 
3173 Jumper Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-423-5663; www.paintedhandfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Turkey, Specialty Meats



30

MEAT & POULTRY

SQUARE HOLLOW FARM 
1367 Mountain Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-423-5985 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Specialty Meats

DAUPHIN
MAX BOER GOATS 
673 Luxemburg Road, Lykens, 17048 
717-365-3574; www.maxboergoats.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Specialty Meats

NATURAL ACRES 
175 Maple Drive, Millersburg, 17061 
717-692-1000; www.naturalacres.org 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Dairy, Chicken, Beef

JUNIATA

BLUE ROOSTER FARM 
1499 Rt. 35 S., East Waterford, 17021 
717-734-2082; www.blueroosterfarm.com 
OPEN: All Year — By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Pork, Beef, Specialty Meats

COULTER FARMS 
964 Price Road, Honey Grove, 17035 
717-734-1072; www.coulterfarms.net 
OPEN: All Year — By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Eggs, Beef, Specialty Meats

SERENITY HILLS FARM 
429 Happy Hollow Road, Mifflintown, 17059 
717-994-2536 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Beef

LEBANON
LAUDERMILCH MEATS, INC. 
724 W. Main St, Annville, 17003 
717-867-1251; www.laudermilchmeats.com 
OPEN: Tue-Thu 9am–6pm, Fri 9am–8pm, Sat 9am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Baked Goods, Cheese, Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Beef, 
Specialty Meats



31

LIMESTONE SPRINGS PRESERVE 
930 Tulpehocken Road, Richland, 17087 
717-866-2461; www.limestonespringspreserve.com 
OPEN: All Year; 8am–4pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Fish

PERRY

JUJO ACRES 
528 Bistline Bridge Road, Loysville, 17047 
717-536-3618 
OPEN: Call or Email for Appointment 
PRODUCT TYPE: Eggs, Chicken, Pork, Beef

NORTH MOUNTAIN PASTURES 
201 Cold Storage Road, Newport, 17074 
717-497-3496; www.northmountainpastures.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Cheese, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Beef, Specialty 
Meats 
SEE ALSO: CSA

YEEHAW FARM 
51 Rohrer Dr, Duncannon, 17020 
717-834-4495; www.yeehawfarm.webs.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Honey, Eggs, Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Beef, 
Specialty Meats, Grain 
SEE ALSO: CSA, Fruit & Vegetables

YORK
BEDROCK HILL FARM 
296 Kunkle Road, Fawn Grove, 17321 
717-968-9094 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Eggs, Chicken

GREEN HILLS FARM OF GLEN ROCK 
2164 Valley Road, Glen Rock, 17327 
717-786-8093 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Cheese, Chicken, Turkey, Pork, Beef

HIGHBOURNE DEER FARMS 
7146 Highbourne Lane, Dallastown, 17313 
717-428-2774; www.highbourne.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Venison



32

MEAT & POULTRY

M & M FARM 
34 W Philadelphia Street, York, 17401 
717-235-2564; www.mmfarm.us 
OPEN: Tue,Thu,Sat, 6am–2pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Eggs, Chicken, Beef, Specialty Meats

SHATO FARM 
4777 Franklin St, Ext, Red Lion, 17356 
(717)246-0096 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental, Pork, Beef

Also carrying Meat & Poultry Products
BARE FOOT ORGANICS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

BEARLIN ACRES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

BMB FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

THE FAMILY COW. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

GOLDFINCH FARM CSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

JADE FAMILY FARM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

PALMYRA REAL FOOD EMPORIUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

PERRYDELL DAIRY FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

PRETTY MEADOW FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

SUNNYSIDE FARM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23



33

FIBER

ADAMS
BIG ROCK ALPACA FARM 
186 Big Rock Road, East Berlin, 17316 
888-544-7874; www.bigrockalpacafarm.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Fiber

QUARRY CRITTERS ALPACA RANCH 
580 Basehoar Road, Littlestown,  
717-359-9989; www.quarrycrittersalpacas.com 
OPEN: All Year; Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Fiber, Apparel

CUMBERLAND
BENT PINE ALPACA FARM 
65 Old Stonehouse Road, Carlisle, 17013 
800-863-3211 
OPEN: Call for information

CELTIC KNOT ALPACAS 
1560 McClures Gap Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-418-9612; www.celticknotalpacas.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Fiber, Livestock

DAUPHIN
TWIN PONDS FIBER FARM 
547 Luxemburg Road, Lykens, 17048 
717-979-2377; www.twinpondsfiberfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Fiber, Livestock, Apparel

FRANKLIN

BEARLIN ACRES 
180 Mt. Ash Lane, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-530-3605; www.bearlinacres.com 
OPEN: All Year; By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Fiber, Specialty Meats, Vegetables 
SEE ALSO: Meat & Poultry



34

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

ADAMS
THE LION POTTER 
855 Taneytown Rd., Gettysburg, 17325 
717-337-0451; www.thelionpotter.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Preserves, Crafts, Soap, Pottery

SEVEN SPRINGS TREE FARM 
1668 Old Route 30, Orrtanna, 17353 
717-334-9426; www.sevenspringstrees.org 
OPEN: Thanksgiving - Christmas Eve 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Christmas Trees

WILLOW POND FARM 
145 Tract Road, Fairfield, 17320 
717-642-6387; www.willowpondherbs.com 
OPEN: Apr-Dec 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Preserves, Honey, Crafts, Herbal Products

CUMBERLAND
CONIFER HILL TREE FARM 
101 Conifer Road, Newville, 17241 
717-386-1739 
OPEN: Black Fri-Christmas Eve, 9 am -4:30pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Christmas Trees, Nursery Stock

PINE HAVEN FARM 
1765 Pine Road, Newville, 17241 
717-486-5423 
OPEN: Black Fri-Christmas Eve, Mon-Fri 10am–8pm, Sat-Sun 8am–8pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Christmas Trees

LIBERTY FARM 
831 York Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-919-4611 
OPEN: Fri after Thanksgiving through Christmas Eve, 9am–8pm 

PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Christmas Trees

DAUPHIN
BRUSHWOOD FARM 
3775A Powell’s Valley Road, Halifax, 17032 
717-362-2288; www.brushwoodfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbal Products, Soap

PECK’S BEE SUPPLIES 
5702 Ridgeview Drive, Harrisburg, 17112 
717-545-6982 
OPEN: Call for hours 
PRODUCT TYPE: Honey, Supplies



35

FRANKLIN
GUILFORD GARDENS 
4140 Church Road, Chambersburg, 17201 
717-261-1700 
OPEN: Sept-Oct; Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental

REYNOLDS FARM 
11129 Gehir Road, Waynesboro, 17268 
717-762-2986; www.reynoldspumpkinfarm.com 
OPEN: Mid-Sept - Oct 
PRODUCT TYPE: Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental, Honey, Cider

LEBANON
MISTY RUN TREE FARM 
2017 Brandt Road, Annville, 17003 
717-867-1715; www.mistyruntreefarm.com 
OPEN: Christmas Season; Mon-Sat 8am–5pm, Sun 10am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Christmas Trees, Nursery Stock 
NURSERY & FLORIST

STRACK’S TREE FARM 
325 Ruth Drive, Myestown, 17067 
717-866-2053; www.strackstreefarm.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Seasonal/Ornamental, Christmas Trees

YORK
CASTLE CREEK FARM 
529 West Siddonsburg Road, Dillsburg, 17019 
717-432-8449; www.castlecreekherbfarm.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Preserves, Honey, Honey & Apiary Supplies

FAMILY TREE FARM 
4874 Dairy Road, Red Lion, 17356 
717-332-6365; www.familytreefarm.com 
OPEN: Varies by crop 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers, Seasonal/Ornamental, Specialty 
Meats, Tours 
PYO AVAILABLE

GINGRICH APIARIES 
7070 Bull Road, Dover, 17315 
717-292-1249; www.gingrichapiaries.com 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Honey, Supplies, Autumn & Winter Ornamental



36

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

NURSERY & FLORIST

MCCURDY’S TREE FARM 
127 Chestnut Grove Road, Dillsburg, 17019 
717-432-4017; www.mccurdystreefarm.com 
OPEN: All Year, Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Christmas Trees, Tours

LARK RISE FARM 
3933 Shermans Valley Road, Loysville, PA 17047 
717-385-7381; www.larkrisefarm.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Eggs, Bread, bread CSA

  
  
 

ADAMS
ALLOWAY CREEK GARDENS & HERB FARM 
456 Mud College Road, Littlestown, 17340 
717-359-4548; www.allowaycreekgardens.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Garden Plants

COUNTRYSIDE GARDENS 
2440 Baltimore Pike, Gettysburg, 17325 
717-334-8321; www.countrysidegardens-nursery.com/ 
OPEN: April-December 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental

PERFECT, AS USUAL, FARM 
725 Abbottstown Pike, Abbottstown, 17301 
717-646-9509; www.perfectasusualfarm.com 
OPEN: Daily (Closed Wed) 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Garden Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental

WEISER’S GREENHOUSE 
830 Old US Route 15, York Springs, 17372 
717-528-7781 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants



37

NURSERY & FLORIST

CUMBERLAND
ASHCOMBE FARM & GREENHOUSE 
906 West Grantham Road, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-766-7611; www.ashcombe.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Flowers, 
Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, Maple Products, Dairy, Deli, Cider

BLUE MOUNTAIN BLOOMS 
1800 Newville Road, Carlisle, 17013 
717-243-9251 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers

BROWN’S GARDEN 
1800 Newville Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-713-8294; www.brownsgarden.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Garden Plants, Nursery Stock

CHESTNUT GROVE GREENHOUSE 
120 Chestnut Grove Road, Shippensburg, 17257 
717-532-3788 
OPEN: Apr-June, Mon-Fri 8am–8pm, Sat 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants

GARDEN BOUQUET 
106 W. Simpson St, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-697-9291; www.thegardenbouquet.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Flowers

HIGHLAND GARDENS 
423 South 18th Street, Camp Hill, 17011 
717-737-8633 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Garden Plants, Seasonal/Ornamental

MACNAMARA TREE FARM & NURSERY 
25 Wagner Dr., Carlisle, 17015 
717-609-4764; www.macnamaratreefarm.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Nursery Stock

MOUNTAIN VIEW NURSERY 
1101 Park Place, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-766-4966 
OPEN: Nursery by Appt.  Produce; July-Sept, Mon-Fri 8am–7pm, 
Sat 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Melon, Preserves, Baked Goods, Honey, 
Nursery Stock



38

NURSERY & FLORIST

NOGGLES SWEET MEADOW 
2171 Stumpstown Road, Mechanicsburg, 17055 
717-766-7750 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Herbs, Flowers, Garden Plants

ROOTS CUT FLOWER FARM 
177 Church Road, Carlisle, 17015 
717-486-5244 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Flowers

SPRING GARDEN GREENHOUSE 
1137 S. Spring Garden Street, Carlisle, 17015 
717-218-9638 
OPEN: Mar-June, Mon-Sat 9am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Garden Plants

SPRING HAVEN NATIVES & PERENNIALS 
1362 Mountain Road, Newburg, 17240 
717-423-6652 
WW.SPRINGHAVENNATIVES.COM 
OPEN: By Appt. 
PRODUCT TYPE: Garden Plants

WOODLAWN 
3171 Ritner Highway, Newville, 17241 
717-776-5988; www.woodlawntrees.com 
OPEN: Mar-Nov, Thu-Fri 8am–5pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Nursery Stock

DAUPHIN
THE PLANT PLACE 
4200 Locust Lane, Harrisburg, 17109 
(717) 545-4721; www.davisorganics.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Tree Fruit, Garden Plants

PERRY
PERENNIAL GARDENS 
698 Shermans Valley Road, New Bloomfield, 17068 
717-532-3767; www.perennialgardens.name 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Garden Plants, Nursery Stock

Also carrying Nursery & Floral Products
MISTY RUN TREE FARM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

NEWVILLE PRODUCE FARM & GREENHOUSES . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

STONEY CREEK VALLEY FARM & COOL BEANS CSA . . . . . . . . .15

ZIMMY’S GREENHOUSE & PRODUCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19



39

VINEYARD

ADAMS
REID’S ORCHARD AND WINERY 
2135 Buchanan Valley Road (Rt. 234), Orrtanna, 17353 
717-677-7047; www.reidsorchardwinery.com 
OPEN: All Year; Wed-Sun 
PRODUCT TYPE: Vegetables, Berries, Tree Fruit, Herbs, Wine/Beer

ADAMS COUNTY WINERY 
251 Peach Tree Road, Orrtanna, 17353 
717-334-4631; www.adamscountywinery.com 
OPEN: All Year 
PRODUCT TYPE: Wine/Beer

HAUSER ESTATE WINERY 
410 Cashtown Road, Biglerville, 17307 
717-334-4888; www.hauserestate.com 
OPEN: All Year; Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Cheese, Wine/Beer

DAUPHIN
THE VINEYARD AT HERSHEY 
598 Schoolhouse Road, Middletown, 17057 
717-944-1569; www.vineyardathershey.com 
OPEN: Fri 1pm–6pm, Sat-Sun 11am–6pm 
PRODUCT TYPE: Wine/Beer

YORK
ALLEGRO VINEYARDS 
3475 Sechrist Road, Brogue, 17309 
717-927-9148; www.allegrowines.com 
OPEN: All Year (Wed-Sun) 
PRODUCT TYPE: Wine/Beer

LOGAN’S VIEW WINERY 
8892 Susquehanna Trail South, Loganville, 17342 
717-741-0300; www.logansviewwinery.com 
OPEN: Call for information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Wine/Beer

MOON DANCER VINEYARDS & WINERY 
1282 Klines Run Rd, Wrightsville, 17368 
717-252-9463; www.moondancerwinery.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Wine/Beer

NAYLOR WINE CELLARS 
4069 Vineyard Road, Stewartstown, 17363 
717-993-2431; www.naylorwine.com 
OPEN: Call for information

SEVEN VALLEYS VINEYARD & WINERY 
885 Georges Court, Glen Rock, 17327 
717-235-6281; www.sevenvalleys.com 
OPEN: Call for Information 
PRODUCT TYPE: Wine/Beer



40

INDEX

ADAMS
Adams County Farm Fresh Market — 
Gettysburg Rec Park  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

Adams County Farm Fresh Market — 
The Outlet Shoppes at Gettysburg   .  . 3

Adams County Winery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 39
Alloway Creek Gardens & Herb Farm  . 36
Amazing Heart Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Apple Valley Creamery .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Barbours Fruit Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Beech Springs Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Beechwood Orchards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Big Rock Alpaca Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
Boyer Nursery and Orchards, Inc .  .  .  .  . 6
Brent’s Berry Farm & Hydro-greens  .  .  . 6
Broad Valley Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Brownvalley Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Buttercup Farm Markets, Inc .   .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Canter Berry Tails Apple Ranch  .  .  .  .  . 7
Caprine Delight Goat Dairy  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Chapel-Ridge Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Common Ground Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Countryside Gardens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
CreekSide Sheep and Wool  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Donaldson Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Everblossom Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Four Oaks Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Gettysburg Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Gray Wolf Plantation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Hacienda Shiloh International   .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Hauser Estate Winery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 39
Highfield Hollow Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Historic Round Barn & Farm Market  .  . 8
Hoffman’s Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Hollabaugh Bros . Fruit Farm & Market, 
Inc .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

Honda Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Kehr Family Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Kimes Cider Mill, Inc .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Latimore Valley Farms, Inc .   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Marker’s Berry Patch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
McDannell Fruit Farm and Market  .  .  .  . 9
Oyler’s Organic Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Perfect, As Usual, Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Quaker Valley Orchards  
and Guest House   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Quarry Critters Alpaca Ranch  .  .  .  .  . 33
Reid’s Orchard and Winery  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 39
Sandoe’s Fruit Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Seven Springs Tree Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Sheep-in-Hand Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Sheppard Mansion Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Sherlock’s Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Stoney Point Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Swartz’s Pumpkin Patch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Sycamore Ridge   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Taylor’s Greenhouse  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Terrapin Station Herb Farm   .  .  .  .  .  . 10
The Lion Potter   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
The Peter’s Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Three Springs Fruit Market, LLC . .  .  .  . 10
Tuckey’s Mountain Grown Berries  .  .  . 11
Valley Enterprises   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Valley View Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Weikert’s Egg Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Weiser Orchards Farm Market  .  .  .  .  . 11
Weiser’s Greenhouse  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Willow Pond Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Willow Valley Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Wilson, William B . & Mark M .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Woerner Orchards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Woollyboogers Icelandic Sheep  .  .  .  .  . 29
Yellow Hill Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

CUMBERLAND
Adams Family Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Ashcombe Farm & Greenhouse  .  .  .  .  . 37
Baseshore Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Beam’s Blue Mountain Farm  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Beltview Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Bent Pine Alpaca Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
Bijo Boer Goats  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Blue Mountain Blooms   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Breezy Valley Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Brown’s Garden   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Carlisle Country Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Celtic Knot Alpacas   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
Chestnut Grove Greenhouse  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Conifer Hill Tree Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Cumberland Valley Produce Auction  .  . 12
Derick Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12



41

Dickinson College Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Earth Spring Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Esh’s Produce  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Farmers on the Square  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Farmers on Walnut  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Frost Arrow Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Fulton’s Dairy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Garden Bouquet  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Garden Gate Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Highland Gardens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Highland Springs Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Keswick Creamery at Carrock Farm  .  . 26
Kline Road Produce  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Liberty Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Lil’ Ponderosa Enterprises   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
MacNamara Tree Farm & Nursery  .  .  . 37
Maplewood Produce and Greenhouse  . 13
Mountain Lakes Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Mountain View Nursery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Mt . Rock Orchards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Myers Brothers Farm
 Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Nature’s Nook Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Newville Produce Farm  
& Greenhouses  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

Noggles Sweet Meadow  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38
North Mountain Butcher Shop  .  .  .  .  . 29
Oak Grove Farms   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Otterbein Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Painted Hand Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Paulus Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Pine Haven Farm .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Punkin Point Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Roots Cut Flower Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38
Shared Earth Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Shippensburg Auction Center  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Snyder’s Fruit Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Spring Garden Greenhouse  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38
Spring Haven Natives & Perennials  .  . 38
Square Hollow Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Thoughtful Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Toigo Orchards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
West Shore Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Wil-Ar Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Woodlawn  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38

DAUPHIN
Blyler Fruit Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Broad Street Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Brushwood Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Crossroads Sale & Market, Inc .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Joshua Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
MAX Boer Goats  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Natural Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
PA Farmer’s Open Air Market   .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Peck’s Bee Supplies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34
Schwartz Farms   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Stoney Creek Valley Farm  
& Cool Beans CSA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

Strites Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
The Plant Place  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38
The Vineyard at Hershey  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 39
Twin Ponds Fiber Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
Wholesome Living Acres   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Zeiset’s Family Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

FRANKLIN
Bearlin Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
Benders Potato Barn  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Bingaman’s Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Bingham’s Orchard Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
BMB Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Earth ‘n Eats  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Fulton Farm at Wilson College  .  .  .  .  . 16
Guilford Gardens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Isaac W Horst Orchards   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Jim’s Market   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Lester F . Gaber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Long Lane Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Mercersburg Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
North Square Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Paul’s Country Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Reynolds Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Stoner’s Dairy Farm & Corn Maze  .  .  . 27
The Family Cow  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Tracey’s Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Trayers Greenhouse & Farm Market  .  . 17
Trickling Springs Creamery  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Whispering Brook Farm (Cheese Haus)   . 27



42

INDEXINDEX

JUNIATA
Blue Rooster Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Coulter Farms   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Jade Family Farm CSA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Serenity Hills Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Village Acres Farm and Food Shed   .  . 17

LEBANON
Bare Foot Organics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Eli and Gingrich’s Fruit Farm   .  .  .  .  . 18
Farmstead Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Frey’s Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Gray’s Apple Ridge Orchard   .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Honey Bear Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Howard’s Farm Fresh Produce  .  .  .  .  . 18
Landisdale Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Laudermilch Meats, Inc .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Lebanon Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Lebanon Produce Auction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Limestone Springs Preserve  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
Maple Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Misty Run Tree Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Palmyra Producers-Only Market  .  .  .  .  . 5
Palmyra Real Food Emporium  .  .  .  .  . 19
Patches Family Creamery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Risser-Marvel Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Sauders’s Strawberries  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Seyfert Orchards, Inc .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Strack’s Tree Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Sycamore Spring Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Ulrich’s Farm Market   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Zimmy’s Greenhouse & Produce  .  .  .  . 19

PERRY
Chicano Sol  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Farmers Pride Produce  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
JuJo Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
Meadowhawk Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
North Mountain Pastures  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
Peaceful Acres  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Perennial Gardens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38
Pretty Meadow Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Spiral Path Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Yeehaw Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31

YORK
Allegro Vineyards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31, 39
Bedrock Hill Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
Brogue Hydroponics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Brown’s Orchards & Farm Market  .  .  . 21
Castle Creek Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Central Market House  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Dietz Produce   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Family Tree Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Flinchbaugh’s Orchard &  
Farm Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

Gingrich Apiaries  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 35
Goldfinch Farm CSA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Green Hills Farm of Glen Rock   .  .  .  . 31
Hanover Farmers’ Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Highbourne Deer Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
Horn Farm Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Ilyes Produce Stand  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
J-Mar Farms   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Kenmar Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Lark Rise Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Logan’s View Winery   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 39
Maple Lawn Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Market & Penn Street  
Farmers Market  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

McCurdy’s Tree Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Miller Plant Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
M & M Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32
Moon Dancer Vineyards & Winery  .  .  . 39
Naylor Wine Cellars  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 39
Paulus Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Perrydell Dairy Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Peter’s Produce  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Prescott’s Patch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Raven’s Blueberry Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Rogue Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Seven Valleys Vineyard & Winery  .  .  . 39
Shato Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32
Spoutwood Farm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Sunnyside Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Swamp Fox Farms  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
The Markets at Shrewsbury  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Triple A Dwarf Acres   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Windy Hill Orchard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23



43

NOTES:

CAPITAL RC&D would like to thank the many members, 
volunteers, and organizations that make all we do possible, 
including: Buy Fresh Buy Local South Central PA Steering 
Committee, Adams County Food Policy Council,  Central 
Pennsylvania Conservancy, Cumberland County Planning 
Department, Cumberland Valley Visitors Bureau, FoodRoutes, 
Natural Awakenings Magazine, PA Association for Sustainable 
Agriculture, PA Women in Ag Network, Slow Food – Harrisburg, 
South Mountain Partnership, and the USDA – Natural Resource 
Conservation Service.

THANKS



The Capital Resource Conservation and Development (RC&D) Area 
Council is a seven county non-profit organization that networks people, 
resources and projects to promote responsible use and conservation of 
our region’s natural, community, and economic resources.

Mission

401 E Louther St, Suite 307 • Carlisle, PA 17013
717-241-4361 • www.capitalrcd.org

 OUR PROJECTS INCLUDE:

Grass Roots:  Prescribed Grazing for the 21st Century

High Tunnel Support Program

PA No Till Alliance Support

Park the Plow for Profit

Regional Energy Initatives

SNAP Assistance Program

South Mountain GeoTrail

South Central PA — Food Systems Alliance

Weed Control & Wildlife Habitat 
Technical Assistance Project (CREP)

Visit www.capitalrcd.org to learn more.

Capital RC&D
Area Council

Local solutions for a better environment

Capital RC&D
Area Council

Local solutions for a better environment



Visit
farmersonwalnut.org 

[for hours and 
current location]



BROUGHT TO YOU BY

With the support of


